

W.P(C)No. 475 OF 1998

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.301

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.475/1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

AMIT SINGH RAWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

D.G.H.S. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions, intervention and for vacating
interim order dt. 25.9.98)
(For Directions)

Date : 01/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. C. LAHOTI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K N Rawal, ASG
Mr. S W A Qadri, adv.
Mr. Bipul Kumar, adv.
Mr. D S Mehra, adv.

Mr. Bhawani Shankar V Gadnis, adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, adv.

Mr. T C Sharma, adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Srivastava, adv.

Mr. R K Jain, Sr. adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. adv.
Mr. G K Bansal, adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, adv.

Mr. S K Mehta, adv.

Ms. A Subhashini, adv.

2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Reply affidavits have been filed by Dr.
Wilfred D' Souza as well as by Dr. M. N. Pal.
Record is complete.

The contempt matter shall be set down for
arguments after summer vacation.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master