

Ø

W.P(C)No. 475 OF 1998

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.475/1998

AMIT SINGH RAWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

D.G.H.S. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With application for directions and intervention and for vacating interim order dated 25.09.1998 and office report)

With

CONMT.PET.(Crl.)No.5/2001 in W.P.(C)No.475/1998(For prel. hearing)

IN RE: WILFRED D'SOUZA & ANR.

Date : 24/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishnakar V. Gadnis, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call after two weeks to enable the contemnor to file an appropriate affidavit.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master